sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020033025987785
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020399359
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

14/04/2020

30/03/2020
14/04/2020

Print Time: 3:11:43 PM

Page 1 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
1 014
2 014
3 014
4 014
5 014
6 014
7 014
8 014
9 014
10 014
11 014
12 014

Branch

Account No

05964228295

05964351941

05964231400

05964231256

05964231230

05964231117

05964231044

05964230933

05964230925

05964404346

05964230844

05392431454

Name

Mapping Account No
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Srv
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04

04

Narrative

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020033025987785
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020399359

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

14/04/2020

30/03/2020
14/04/2020

Print Time: 3:11:43 PM

Page 2 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
13 014
14 014
15 014
16 014
17 014
18 014
19 014
20 014
21 014
22 014
23 014
24 014

Branch

Account No

08922197981

05964230527

05964230470

04380012771

05964422425

05964230323

05964230292

04220367171

05964392882

00692360345

05964229445

05964229429

Name

Mapping Account No
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uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020033025987785
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020399359
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

14/04/2020

30/03/2020
14/04/2020

Print Time: 3:11:43 PM

Page 3 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
25 014
26 014
27 014
28 014
29 014
30 014
31 014
32 014
33 014
34 014
35 014
36 014

Branch

Account No

08802401654

04088435184

05964229330

02782311761

05964360445

05964245514

05964299806

05964307594

06772492903

08162456624

04029381291

05964247972

Name

Mapping Account No
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uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020033025987785
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000020399359
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

14/04/2020

30/03/2020
14/04/2020

Print Time: 3:11:43 PM

Page 4 of 5

Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
37 014
38 014
39 014
40 014
41 014
42 014
43 014
44 014
45 014
46 014
47 014
48 014

Branch

Account No

05964412331

04090966749

05964211612

04120162142

04047860392

05964357264

04100200960

05964229128

05964228839

05964228766

05964228677

05964228554

Name

Mapping Account No
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uMInendau
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wMInenduun

uMInendau

M Inendaun

wMInenduun

uInendau

uInendau

wMInenduun

uMInendaus

uInendau

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

10/04/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299




BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

sumsn S\ﬂ nel Reference Date : 30/03/2020
KRUNGTHAI BANK Effective Date: 14/04/2020
Print Date: 14/04/2020 Print Time: 3:11:43 PM
Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000020399359 Page 5 of 5
Customer Ref# : 2020033025987785 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IPDDDT04 Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04
Branch : (0000)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
49 014 05964228520 wwam ey aulay 04 C 2,000.00  BPS Credit Next Day 10/04/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
wdineasu 27 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
50 014 05964228350 WHNANT UAIAT 04 C 2,000.00  BPS Credit Next Day 10/04/2020 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
M Inendaun 23 69.2.4/88 a1 3 006/0375/03756003299
Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total Non-City 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Grand Total 50 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756003299 uwInenAuwiia D 100,000.00 D 0.00
C 0.00 c 0.00
Grand Total 100,000.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 PATCHARIN WIFNIWBUNS Fuadey 30-03-2020 11:09:47
2 PHANNARAI U WIIUE TUAINYA 30-03-2020 05:09:17
3 NEEL Aufls Baunun 09-04-2020 06:10:05
4 KODCHAPOR f5.nAN5 ATaaAa 09-04-2020 09:50:15

- End of Report -




